OSALLISTUJAT

18.10.2013

NURMIJARVEN TAITOLUISTELIJOIDEN YKSINLUISTELUN KUTSUKILPAILU

Ajankohta:

Taitajat (axel

LN RAWNPRE

Eevi Kesker, JTL
Jemina Rosenberg, JTL
Lise Wende, JTL

Ruusu-Maria Kuivainen, KELS

Salli Koukonen, KELS
Ellen Salo, KELS

Tia Hopponen, MJT
Mette Hedberg, MIT
Elli Savola, TL

10. Anniina Ahtosalo, TL
11. Jenni Hatonen, VTL
12. Terhi Koivisto, VTL

Taitajat (axel ja kaksoishyppy(jd))

Lauantai 2.11.2013 klo 8.00-18.00
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Tintit

LN AWNE

Lo NOURWNE

Elina Oksanen, HyTL
Maria Ukkonen, HyTL
Melina Hoikka, HyTL
Veera Schroderus, JTL
Sofia Wendelin, JTL
Elina Salovuori, NTL
Julia Tuuri, NTL

Suvi Ojala, NTL

Nicola Fransas, PTL

. Milla Lindfors, TL
. lda Tamminiemi, VTL

Inka Tyni, HaTal

Ida Viskari, KELS
Katrin Lampio, KELS
Minja Dufva, KELS
Alisa Koskinen, KELS
Vilma Helenius, KELS
Kiia Kuokkanen, KELS
Emilia Ahtosalo, KELS
Katriina Tallo, MIT

10. Sofia Perttila, MIT
11. Elisabet Husa, MJT
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. Siiri Tammisto, MJT
. Silke Laurila, NTL

. Minea Vaulamo, NTL
. Anni Kujala, NTL

. Pihla Bergman, NTL

. Kiia Korander, VTL

Nora Koskela-Koivisto, JTL
Sofia Immonen, JTL
Melinda Gyran, JTL,

Sanni Ylitolva, JTL,

Cecilia Wachter, JTL,

Mila Miettinen, JTL,

Kaisa Lahti, JTL

Susanna Makkonen, KELS
Anna Sirola, KELS

. Ella Kuivala, MIT

. Aada Leskeld, NTL

. Anni Vuorikallas, NTL
. Venla Saneri, NTL
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Sanni Sainio, NTL

My Stolt, PTL

Emma Huikari, PTL
Venla Vehkaluoto, PTL
Nella Vierikko, PTL
Aada Lipidinen, PTL
Julia Wenman, TL
Laura Misukka TL
Saana Karki, TL

Jasmin Kevarinmaki, TL
Nicola Tapio, TL

Eeva Nurminen, TL
Laura Vartiala, TL

Eevi Palmu, VTL

Alisa Hairo, VTL

Venny Rouhiainen, VTL

Minit, pojat

1.
2.
3.

Pietari Anttila, JTL
Leevi Nevalainen, KELS
Roope Tuomioksa, TL

B-silmut

LNk WNRE

Jasmin Huuskonen, HyTL
Nea Karvonen, JTL
Jonna Maékinen, JTL

Siiri Virkajarvi, JTL

Alina Nasala, JTL

Emilia Kolehmainen, JTL
Siru Nykanen, KELS
Heidi Virtanen, KELS
Petra Rahkonen, KELS



10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Aava Welling, KELS
Ella Skogster, KELS
Viivi Tammisto, MJT
Liinu Léhteenmaki, NTL
Anna Sihvonen, NTL
Melina Aronen, NTL
Milla Ahola, PTL

Ella Lipidinen, PTL
Sara Paavola, PTL
Tilde Seistola, PTL

Pi Wickstrom, PTL
Emma Karjalainen, TL
Emilia Jarvinen, TL

B-silmut, pojat

1.
2.

Toivo Ukkonen, JTL
Miitri Niskanen, TL

Aluenoviisit

ok wnE

Raita Pakkanen, HaTaL
Elina Lepisto, HyTL
Kristiina Hyttinen, HyTL
Petra Valtonen, KELS
Petra Riikonen, NTL
Karoliina Uusitalo, NTL

Aluejuniorit

Uk wnN e

Minja Letto, HyTL
Emma Hirsimaki, KELS
Janni Pahkamaki, MJT
Marika Seppala, MJT
Selina Winsten, NTL



